

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 2442 ROCKFILL RD, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

SECOND REQUEST: Please provide original submission date of 11/25/2024. Thanks

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu K. SALY Help

DEC - 6 2024

5/2024 C8:00 AM . TD:18506176383	FROM: 3059281116	Page: 3	
MEG OU ZUZA INU IU-UU MI		ריםה אטי	FILC
H24000391215 3		AMENDMENT	FILED 2024 NOV 25 PM 3:2
			25 PM 3.
		ORGANIZATION OF	TALLAHASSEL FLORID,
	2442 ROCK	FILL RD, LLC	n orallo
(Name o	f the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limited	nany as it now appears on our record I Liability Compuny)	<u>s.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this I Florida document number <u>L22000098</u>		y were filed on <u>March 9, 2022</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amen	d the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new	v name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and co	ontain the words "Limited Lief	ulity Company," the designation "LLC	"or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address,	2401 201 201 4 4		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Boca Raton, FL 33431	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2481 NW 2nd Avenue	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST (OFFICE BOX)	Boca Raton, FL 33431	
B. If amending the registered agent agent and/or the new registered offi		address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Ag	ent:		
New Registered Office Addr	<u>ess</u> :	Enter Florida street address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Flo	riđa
		, rio	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed i MGR = M	from our records:	ed to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and addr</u> 2024 NOY	25
AMBR = A	uthorized Member	TALLAHAS	SET FLORIDYpe of Action
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR SW	SWWS FL, LLC	2481 NW 2nd Avenue	
		Boca Raton, FL 33431	🗆 Remove
			🗅 Change
CEO Brendon Pantano	2481 NW 2nd Avenue		
	Boca Raton, FL 33431	🗆 Romove	
			Change
CFO Kristi Beaudoin	2481 NW 2nd Avenue		
	Boca Raton, FL 33431	🗆 Remove	
General Couns	al		Change
Secretary Matthew Cowan	2481 NW 2nd Avenue	盲 Add	
	Boca Raton, FL 33431	[]Rcmove	
			DChange
MGR Charles Lomangino	4055 Edison Avenue	DAdd	
	Fort Myers, FL 33916	ERemove	
		⊡Change	
		QAdd	

H24000391215 3

12/5/2024 •08:00 AH	TO:18505176383	FROM: 3059281116	Page: 5	
100 00 2024	את צעיענ טונו		i'na hui	FILED 2024 NOV 25 PM 3: 25
				' ILED
H240003	012153			2024 NOV OF
11240005	91213 5			JALLAHASSTE, FLORID
		, · · · · · · · · ·	sub-same states and state	TALLAHASST UT STAT
				STE FLORID,
D. 11 s	imending any other in	formation, enter change(s) he	ere: (Attach additional sheets, if necessi	iry:)
	· ··· ·			
	<u> </u>			
•				
i i				
, 1 -				
4 - 5				
1	- <u></u>			_ _
1				
-	<u>-</u>			
j L		······		
	ctive date, if other the	te must be reveifie end cannot be odd	(optiona) r to date of filing or more than 90 days after filin	g.) Pursuant in 605,0207 (3)(b)
Nati	e: If the date inserted in t	his block does not meet the appli the Department of State's record	cable statutory liting requirements, this dat	e will not be listed as the
If the rec record is		fective date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on the curlier of: (b) 1	ኩe 90th day ufter the
Date	November 14	2024		
	m			
		Signature of a member or and	norized representative of a member	
		Matthew Co		
		Typed or prin	tel name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00